

## Silverado New Classroom Buildings (A pods)

### Preliminary Bid Results

These are the raw bid results - bids have not been qualified

<b>Bid Package No. 002</b>	<b>General Construction</b>	
	Bogh Construction, Inc. & Bogh Engineering, Inc a Joint Venture	\$392,000.00
	W.D. Gott Construction Co	\$446,000.00
	Jergensen Construction	\$484,000.00
	Toby B. Hayward, Inc.	\$770,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 003</b>	<b>Rough Carpentry</b>	
	C&H Construction	\$349,900.00
	Infinity Structures, Inc.	\$369,000.00
	Chris L. Van Dyke Construction	\$378,400.00
	Hanes & Associates, Inc.	\$379,000.00
	Golden State Framers	\$411,999.00
	Toby B. Hayward, Inc.	\$820,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 004</b>	<b>Specialties</b>	
	RVH Constructors	\$78,900.00
	Inland Empire Architectural Specialties, Inc.	\$82,573.00
	Toby B. Hayward, Inc.	\$180,000.00
	GC Builders, Inc.	\$244,200.00

<b>Bid Package No. 006</b>	<b>Structural Steel</b>	
	KCB Towers	\$131,620.00
	Blazing Industrial Steel, Inc.	\$188,927.00
	RND Contractors	\$190,390.00

**Bid Package No. 007****HVAC**

Cool Air Supply, Inc.	\$218,500.00
West-Tech Mechanical, Inc.	\$297,980.00
Arrowhead Mechanical	\$310,000.00
ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	\$312,000.00

**Bid Package No. 008****Plumbing**

JPI Development Group, Inc.	\$196,000.00
Fischer, Inc.	\$264,392.00
Verne's Plumbing, Inc.	\$288,000.00
Kincaid Industries	\$292,000.00
Pro-Craft Plumbing	\$298,298.00
Ahrens Corporation	\$304,000.00
Continental Plumbing, Inc.	\$317,950.00
Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc.	\$365,476.00

**Bid Package No. 009****Electrical**

Buget Electrical Contractors, Inc.	\$550,000.00
Mike Cox Electric, Inc.	\$550,435.00
Daniel's Electric	\$558,000.00
Performance Electric	\$624,571.00
Brewster Electric, Inc	\$642,300.00
Barkley Andross Corp	\$655,000.00
Champion Electric	\$668,000.00
Reyes & Sons Electric, Inc.	\$685,000.00
Shanks Electric	\$687,660.00

<b>Bid Package No. 011</b>	<b>Flooring</b>	
	Riccardi Floor Covering	\$36,000.00
	Continental Flooring	\$38,126.00
	ProSpectra Contract Flooring	\$43,865.00
	Mike's Custom Flooring	\$44,900.00
	Donald M.Hoover Co.	\$46,420.00
	Empire Floor Covering, Inc.	\$50,627.00

<b>Bid Package No. 012</b>	<b>Doors, Frames, Door Hardware and</b>	
	Whitehead Construction, Inc.	\$99,000.00
	Roy E. Whitehead, Inc.	\$133,791.00
	Toby B. Hayward, Inc.	\$230,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 013</b>	<b>Plaster &amp; Gypsum Board Systems</b>	
	Sierra Lathing Co., Inc.	\$213,000.00
	Caston Plastering & Drywall, Inc.	\$225,585.00
	Frye Construction Inc.	\$237,683.00
	Ron Willis Lathing	\$245,310.00

<b>Bid Package No. 014</b>	<b>Ceramic Tile</b>	
	Inland Pacific Tile, Inc.	\$54,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 015</b>	<b>Roofing</b>	
	Bell Roof Company, Inc.	\$53,190.00
	Watson Roofing	\$72,634.00
	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	\$83,534.00
	Waterproofing Experts, Inc.	\$89,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 016</b>	<b>Acoustical Ceilings</b>
----------------------------	----------------------------

Preferred Ceilings, Inc.	\$64,845.00
KD Acoustics	\$66,510.00
Southcoast Acoustical Interiors, Inc.	\$67,760.00
Cochran Interiors, Inc.	\$68,754.00
F. Rodgers Corporation	\$70,169.00
Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc.	\$73,070.00
Elljay Acoustics, Inc.	\$73,147.00

<b>Bid Package No. 017</b>	<b>Casework</b>
----------------------------	-----------------

David M. Bertino Mfg. Inc.	\$120,850.00
F&R Interior Woodworks, Inc.	\$127,000.00
Lozano Caseworks, Inc.	\$129,900.00
Roy E. Whitehead, Inc.	\$139,990.00
Stolo Cabinets	\$140,000.00
Westmark Products	\$141,930.00
K&Z Cabinet Co., Inc	\$150,868.00
MAJ International, Inc.	\$152,500.00

<b>Bid Package No. 018</b>	<b>Sheet Metal</b>
----------------------------	--------------------

RB Sheet Metal	\$58,600.00
Risher Sutherland, Inc. dba United Contractors	\$72,500.00
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	\$199,700.00
EMS Construction, Inc.	\$350,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 020</b>	<b>Fire Sprinklers</b>
----------------------------	------------------------

United Automatic Sprinklers, Inc.	\$54,500.00
-----------------------------------	-------------

<b>Bid Package No. 020</b>	<b>Fire Sprinklers</b>	
	Fischer, Inc.	\$57,000.00
	Daart Engineering Co., Inc.	\$59,764.00
	J.G. Tate Fire Protection Systems, Inc.	\$77,777.00
	AA Fire Protection Inc.	\$125,000.00

<b>Bid Package No. 021</b>	<b>Painting</b>	
	Prime Painting Contractor's Inc.	\$28,000.00
	Saunders & McMillin, Inc.	\$28,800.00
	Simmons & Wood, Inc	\$42,430.00
	C.T. Georgiou Painting Co	\$47,990.00
	A.J. Fistes	\$52,975.00
	Painting and Decor LTD.	\$68,300.00
	Nike Construction Co.	\$69,000.00
	Borbon, Inc.	\$89,800.00